TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL

Air Tank Capacity

Max Pressure
Displacement
Rated Volts
Frequency
Rated Output
Rated Power
Rated Speed
Power Source
Stage

Tank Type
Lubrication
Noise Level
Net Weight
Gross Weight

Packing Dimension

HLF2025
251
8Bar/120PSI
80L/Min
220V

50Hz
850W
1.0HP
1480RPM
Electric
Single
Horizontal
Qil Free
<65dB
21.5Kg
23.5Kg

615x265x570mm

HLF2025

FEATURES

+ OIL-FREE

+ ULTRA QUIET

¢ FAST CHARGING SPEED

+ COPPER INDUCTION MOTOR

¢+ RELIABLE & DURABLE

¢ CONDOR PRESSURE SWITCH

+ SMOOTH PERFORMANCE

¢ EASY TO USE AND MAINTAIN

¢+ THERMAL OVERLOAD PROTECTOR




