

TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL	HLF2025
Air Tank Capacity	25L
Max Pressure	8Bar/120PSI
Displacement	80L/Min
Rated Volts	220V
Frequency	50Hz
Rated Output	850W
Rated Power	1.0HP
Rated Speed	1480RPM
Power Source	Electric
Stage	Single
Tank Type	Horizontal
Lubrication	Oil Free
Noise Level	≤65dB
Net Weight	21.5Kg
Gross Weight	23.5Kg
Packing Dimension	615x265x570mm

HLF2025 AIR COMPRESSOR

FEATURES

- ◆ OIL-FREE
- ◆ ULTRA QUIET
- ◆ FAST CHARGING SPEED
- **◆** COPPER INDUCTION MOTOR
- ◆ RELIABLE & DURABLE
- CONDOR PRESSURE SWITCH
- ◆ SMOOTH PERFORMANCE
- ◆ EASY TO USE AND MAINTAIN
- **◆ THERMAL OVERLOAD PROTECTOR**



